
SIRS Area 14 - Stockton Annual No-Tap SGLS/DBLS Tournament
SGLS DIV - A Results

Stockton 2017

A S-Scr Total HDCP Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

1 Banchero, Don 136 273-939 176 A 228 278 300 806 162 968 $78.00

2 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 207 A 266 266 300 832 69 901 $62.00

3 McIntyre, Robert 84 221-59 187 A 247 243 267 757 129 886 $22.50

4 Humphries, Elwood 87 277-9023 181 A 266 266 207 739 147 886 $22.50

5 Loftus, William (Sam) 87 277-5057 192 A 247 246 244 737 114 851

6 Close, Alan 73 226-6723 199 A 209 264 266 739 93 832

7 Close, Jan 73G 2893-49 171 A 233 170 234 637 177 814

8 Hunter, Gary 84 221-8 170 A 215 234 175 624 180 804

9 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 182 A 214 200 244 658 144 802

10 McIntyre, Marcia 84G 2853-266 175 A 232 208 190 630 165 795

11 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 172 A 208 219 191 618 174 792

12 Ford, Floyd 87 277-8400 182 A 216 191 235 642 144 786

13 Shearer, Glenwood 87 9559-11650 175 A 180 250 179 609 165 774

14 Bennett, Gary 59 210-4139 176 A 198 209 204 611 162 773

15 Szasz, Stephen 87 277-3250 196 A 209 229 233 671 102 773

16 Benerakis, Joseph 55 231-883 181 A 233 206 186 625 147 772

17 Riding, Rick 87G 277-8740 175 A 170 227 205 602 165 767

18 Bayer, Bill 108 226-6071 174 A 231 202 157 590 168 758

19 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9184 186 A 195 188 173 556 132 688

20 Brown, Donald 87 8260-3460 209 A 184 204 207 595 63 658

SinglesSIRs - Stockton No-Tap - Tournament Results AVGs

 SIR Tournament averages will NOT be updated with the scores from this tournament.



SIRS Area 14 - Stockton Annual No-Tap SGLS/DBLS Tournament
SGLS DIV - B Results

Stockton 2017

B S-Scr Total HDCP Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

1 Banchero, Janis 136G 2907-715 144 B 194 245 248 687 258 945 $70.00

2 Gray, Robert 87 277-3273 163 B 240 228 256 724 201 925 $55.00

3 Hunter, Kathy 84G 2853-125 163 B 196 222 211 629 201 830 $41.50

4 Gray, Marie 87G 2911-5336 131 B 154 174 192 520 297 817

5 Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 128 B 224 110 159 493 306 799

6 Turner, Bruce 87G 277-9176 168 B 189 210 213 612 186 798

7 Cline, Jerry 87 277-8843 158 B 176 242 164 582 216 798

8 Maciel, Skip 87 277-8086 143 B 175 150 200 525 261 786

9 Allen, Robert 87 277-8860 168 B 166 190 238 594 186 780

10 Korock, Ron 46 277-8187 142 B 177 160 173 510 264 774

11 Kutsch, Mel 136 9142-3168 150 B 188 180 163 531 240 771

12 Kutsch, Rose 136G 9142-3167 117 B 112 182 129 423 339 762

13 Thomen, Barbara 87G 2911-6289 136 B 176 148 150 474 282 756

14 Ornelas, Rene 87G 277-8597 144 B 152 175 156 483 258 741

15 Hanson, Goodwin 87 277-8160 150 B 134 161 204 499 240 739

16 Landry, Laura 87G 2911-6381 146 B 129 182 174 485 252 737

17 Mills, Kenneth 87 277-8161 154 B 158 146 135 439 228 667

18 Merrell, Alan 55 231-2816 166 B 143 156 146 445 192 637

SinglesSIRs - Stockton No-Tap - Tournament Results AVGs

 SIR Tournament averages will NOT be updated with the scores from this tournament.



SIRS Area 14 - Stockton Annual No-Tap SGLS/DBLS Tournament
DBLS DIV - A Results

Stockton 2017

A D-Scr Total HDCP DBLS Team Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series HDCP Total Pay-Out

01a Fonseca, David 87G 277-1068 203 A 238 273 300 811 81 892 $92.50

01b Brown, Donald 87 8260-3460 209 A 287 222 266 775 63 838 1730 $92.50

02a Bennett, Gary 59 210-4139 176 A 211 229 278 718 162 880

02b Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 172 A 174 240 219 633 174 807 1687

03a Close, Jan 73G 2893-49 171 A 184 156 207 547 177 724

03b Close, Alan 73 226-6723 199 A 266 269 255 790 93 883 1607

04a Turner, Bruce 87G 277-9176 168 A 187 232 244 663 186 849

04b Ford, Floyd 87 277-8400 182 A 207 223 177 607 144 751 1600

05a McIntyre, Marcia 84G 2853-266 175 A 174 228 219 621 165 786

05b McIntyre, Robert 84 221-59 187 A 187 230 258 675 129 804 1590

06a Merrell, Alan 55 231-2816 166 A 188 155 241 584 192 776

06b Benerakis, Joseph 55 231-883 181 A 212 236 200 648 147 795 1571

07a Szasz, Stephen 87 277-3250 196 A 158 234 209 601 102 703

07b Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 207 A 262 210 300 772 69 841 1544

08a Bayer, Bill 108 226-6071 174 A 199 151 243 593 168 761

08b Manning, Curtis 108 226-9184 186 A 256 174 188 618 132 750 1511

09a Gamez, Helen 87G 2911-2024 173 A 207 199 165 571 171 742

09b Quinones, Gilbert 87 277-653 182 A 187 183 178 548 144 692 1434

10a Riding, Rick 87G 277-8740 175 A 112 120 172 404 165 569

10b Shearer, Glenwood 87 9559-11650 175 A 199 190 214 603 165 768 1337

DoublesSIRs - Stockton No-Tap - Tournament Results AVGs

 SIR Tournament averages will NOT be updated with the scores from this tournament.



SIRS Area 14 - Stockton Annual No-Tap SGLS/DBLS Tournament
SBLS DIV - B Results

Stockton 2017

B D-Scr Total HDCP DBLS Team Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series HDCP Total Pay-Out

01a Korock, Ron 46 277-8187 142 0 B 245 175 300 720 264 984 $101.75

01b Allen, Robert 87 277-8860 168 0 B 207 212 228 647 186 833 1817 $101.75

02a Banchero, Janis 136G 2907-715 144 0 B 217 207 232 656 258 914

02b Banchero, Don 136 273-939 176 0 B 262 202 202 666 162 828 1742

03a Gray, Marie 87G 2911-5336 131 0 B 148 200 195 543 297 840

03b Gray, Robert 87 277-3273 163 0 B 203 298 138 639 201 840 1680

04a Thomen, Barbara 87G 2911-6289 0 136 B 151 162 153 466 282 748

04b Loftus, William (Sam) 87 277-5057 192 0 B 244 274 300 818 114 932 1680

05a Kutsch, Rose 136G 9142-3167 0 117 B 140 101 185 426 339 765

05b Kutsch, Mel 136 9142-3168 0 150 B 198 227 178 603 240 843 1608

06a Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 128 0 B 157 130 101 388 306 694

06b Surratt, James 105 263-16851 182 0 B 300 276 184 760 144 904 1598

07a Kay, Victor 87 277-8990 144 0 B 153 163 212 528 258 786

07b Humphries, Elwood 87 277-9023 0 181 B 196 202 261 659 147 806 1592

08a Maciel, Skip 87 277-8086 0 143 B 174 156 172 502 261 763

08b Ornelas, Rene 87G 277-8597 0 144 B 195 170 186 551 258 809 1572

09a Hunter, Kathy 84G 2853-125 0 163 B 158 169 146 473 201 674

09b Hunter, Gary 84 221-8 0 170 B 266 200 240 706 180 886 1560

10a Hanson, Goodwin 87 277-8160 0 150 B 178 143 204 525 240 765

10b Mills, Kenneth 87 277-8161 0 154 B 199 140 143 482 228 710 1475

11a Landry, Laura 87G 2911-6381 0 146 B 151 131 117 399 252 651

11b Cline, Jerry 87 277-8843 0 158 B 181 162 198 541 216 757 1408

DoublesSIRs - Stockton No-Tap - Tournament Results AVGs

 SIR Tournament averages will NOT be updated with the scores from this tournament.



SIRS Area 14 - Stockton Annual No-Tap SGLS/DBLS Tournament
All Events Results

Stockton 2017

S-Scr D-Scr A-E Scr Total A-E HDCP Prize

Place Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Series Series  Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

1 Banchero, Janis 136G 2907-715 144 0 B 687 656 1343 516 1859 $44.00

2 Banchero, Don 136 273-939 176 0 A 806 666 1472 324 1796 $36.00

3 Loftus, William (Sam) 87 277-5057 192 0 A 737 818 1555 228 1783 $30.00

4 Gray, Robert 87 277-3273 163 0 B 724 639 1363 402 1765 $27.00

5 Korock, Ron 46 277-8187 142 0 B 510 720 1230 528 1758 $23.00

6 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 207 0 A 832 772 1604 138 1742 $20.00

7 Close, Alan 73 226-6723 199 0 A 739 790 1529 186 1715

8 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 182 0 A 658 760 1418 288 1706

9 Humphries, Elwood 87 277-9023 0 181 A 739 659 1398 294 1692

10 Hunter, Gary 84 221-8 0 170 A 624 706 1330 360 1690

11 McIntyre, Robert 0 221-59 0 187 A 757 675 1432 258 1690

12 Gray, Marie 87G 2911-5336 131 0 B 520 543 1063 594 1657

13 Bennett, Gary 59 210-4139 176 0 A 611 718 1329 324 1653

14 Kutsch, Mel 136 9142-3168 0 150 B 531 603 1134 480 1614

15 Allen, Robert 87 277-8860 168 0 B 594 647 1241 372 1613

16 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 172 0 A 618 633 1251 348 1599

17 McIntyre, Marcia 0 2853-266 0 175 A 630 621 1251 330 1581

18 Benerakis, Joseph 55 231-883 181 0 A 625 648 1273 294 1567

19 Cline, Jerry 87 277-8843 0 158 B 582 541 1123 432 1555

20 Ornelas, Rene 87G 277-8597 0 144 B 483 551 1034 516 1550

21 Maciel, Skip 87 277-8086 0 143 B 525 502 1027 522 1549

22 Shearer, Glenwood 87 9559-11650 0 175 A 609 603 1212 330 1542

23 Close, Jan 73G 2893-49 171 0 A 637 547 1184 354 1538

24 Kutsch, Rose 136G 9142-3167 0 117 B 423 426 849 678 1527

25 Bayer, Bill 108 226-6071 174 0 A 590 593 1183 336 1519

26 Hunter, Kathy 84G 2853-125 0 163 B 629 473 1102 402 1504

27 Thomen, Barbara 87G 2911-6289 0 136 B 474 466 940 564 1504

28 Brown, Donald 87 8260-3460 0 209 A 595 775 1370 126 1496

29 Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 128 0 B 493 388 881 612 1493

30 Szasz, Stephen 87 277-3250 196 0 A 671 601 1272 204 1476

31 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9184 186 0 A 556 618 1174 264 1438

32 Merrell, Alan 0 231-2816 0 166 B 445 584 1029 384 1413

33 Landry, Laura 87G 2911-6381 0 146 B 485 399 884 504 1388

34 Mills, Kenneth 87 277-8161 0 154 B 439 482 921 456 1377

35 Riding, Rick 87G 277-8740 0 175 A 602 404 1006 330 1336

36 Kay, Victor 87 277-8990 144 0 B 0 528 528 516 1044

SIRs - Stockton No-Tap - Tournament Results AVGs

 SIR Tournament averages will NOT be updated with the scores from this tournament.



SIRS Area 14 - Stockton Annual No-Tap SGLS/DBLS Tournament
Pay-Out List

Stockton 2017

Player Name BR USBC# SBTA USBC DIV Pay-Out Event, DIV, Place CHK $

Allen, Robert 87 277-8860 168 B $101.75 DBLS, B, 1 $101.75

Banchero, Don 136 273-939 176 A $78.00 SGLS, A, 1

Banchero, Don 136 273-939 176 A $36.00 A-E, 2

Banchero, Janis 136G 2907-715 144 B $70.00 SGLS, B, 1

Banchero, Janis 136G 2907-715 144 B $44.00 A-E, 1

Brown, Donald 87 8260-3460 209 A $92.50 DBLS, A, 1 $92.50

Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 207 A $62.00 SGLS, A, 2

Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 207 A $20.00 A-E, 6

Fonseca, David 87G 277-1068 203 A $92.50 DBLS, A, 1 $92.50

Gray, Robert 87 277-3273 163 B $55.00 SGLS, B, 2

Gray, Robert 87 277-3273 163 B $27.00 A-E, 4

Humphries, Elwood 87 277-9023 181 A $22.50 SGLS, A, 3 $22.50

Hunter, Kathy 84G 2853-125 163 B $41.50 SGLS, B, 3 $41.50

Korock, Ron 46 277-8187 142 B $101.75 DBLS, B, 1

Korock, Ron 46 277-8187 142 B $23.00 A-E, 5

Loftus, William (Sam) 87 277-5057 192 A $30.00 A-E, 3 $30.00

McIntyre, Robert 84 221-59 187 A $22.50 SGLS, A, 3 $22.50

SIRs - Stockton No-Tap - Tournament Results AVGs
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